
Club Bulletin 

ROTARY CLUB OF PENRITH INC 
ABN 29 831 033 625 

District 9685 Club Number 18079 Established 1945 

* Club President Joh Dickens   * District Governor Mina Howard 

  Rotary 
Club of Penrith 

MONDAY, 12th December 6:30 for a 7:00 p.m. start  

to be held at the COFFEE CLUB NEPEAN RIVER  

* Secretary Trevor Hall * Email all correspondence to rotaryclubofpenrith@gmail.com 

Lisa Finn from THE JOAN 

CONGRATULATIONS to our NEW BOARD 2023/24 

• President Elect      Cathy Glanville 

• Immediate Past President    Joh Dickens 

• Secretary       Trevor Hall  

• Treasurer       Ross Newell 

• Community Serviuce     Victor Glanville 

• Youth Service      John Harding  

• Rotary Foundation & International Service Willy Piepers 

• Effective 1st July 2023 

mailto:rotaryclubofpenrith@gmail.com


Club Diary 
Monday 12/12/2022 Rotary Meeting @ Coffee Club  

Lisa Finn from the JOAN 

Saturday 17/12/2022 BBQ Harvey Norman 

Monday 19/12/2022 Christmas Meeting         

at the home of President Joh    

Emu Heights  
Saturday 24/12/2022 Christmas Eve 

Sunday 25/12/2022 Christmas Day 

Monday 26/12/2022 No Meeting Boxing Day 

Saturday 31/12/2022 New Years Eve 

Monday 16/1/2023 Transfer meeting to Wednesday 

18/1/2023 

Wednesday 18/1/2023 The First Meeting in the New Year 

will be a Joint Social Get Together       

with our 3 Rotary Clubs at the 

Rusty Penny Brewery  

Thursday 26/1/2023 Australia Day BBQ Details to follow 

Great to have  

KEITH WILLOUGHBY back 

BUT he was up to his old tricks. He had the winning 

raffle ticket, but swapped tickets with PETER MEAD 

WELL DONE, PETER! 

LUDDENHAM COUNTRY MARKETS Sunday, 4th December 



FOLLOW PENRITH ROTARY CLUB ON FACEBOOK   


